XXVI SPIELHAHNTROPHAE 1.5.2022
Tourenskirennen am Hiihnerspiel
AVS Gossensass

Vereinswertung

1.AVS GOSSENSASS

Stnr. Kodex

43
52
23

3

Nachname

POLIG
EISENDLE
THALER
MARKET

2.AVS STERZING

Stnr. Kodex

56

1
44
48

Nachname

PUTZER
RIENZNER
STOFFNER
PIRCHER

3.AVS PFITSCH

Stnr. Kodex Nachname

34
42

4
18

WURZER
PLANK
RALSER
HOFER

4.AVS PFLERSCH

Stnr. Kodex Nachname

19
41

53

SCHOLZHORN
WINDISCH
SCHOLZHORN
MAIR

Vorname

ALEX
RAPHAEL
PETER
SHARON

Vorname

SIMON
LISA
HANNES
PHILIPP

Vorname

MARKUS
HARALD
VERONIKA
PEPPI

Vorname

GUNTHER
THOMAS

MARTINA
ANDREAS

Jg.

1981
1990
1956
1990

Jg.

2001
2002
1989
1988

Jg.

1975
1976
1988
1963

Jg.

1957
1980
1987
1987

Kodex

=

Kodex

NONNN

Kodex

(S T O B V2 B O ]

Kodex

N NS

Verein

AVS GOSSENSASS
AVS GOSSENSASS
AVS GOSSENSASS
AVS GOSSENSASS

Verein

AVS STERZING
AVS STERZING
AVS STERZING
AVS STERZING

Verein

AVS PFITSCH
AVS PFITSCH
AVS PFITSCH
AVS PFITSCH

Verein

AVS PFLERSCH
AVS PFLERSCH
AVS PFLERSCH
AVS PFLERSCH

1.Durchgang

04:05.93
04:06.29
04:21.04
04:28.96

1.Durchgang

03:59.64
04:17.95
04:25.53
04:30.54

1.Durchgang

04:22.60
04:45.33
05:00.21
05:07.91

1.Durchgang

04:26.98
05:01.15
05:12.20
05:26.26

2 .Durchgang

Zeit total:

2 .Durchgang

Zeit total:

2 .Durchgang

Zeit total:

2 .Durchgang

Zeit total:

(Seite:

Gesamtzeit

04:05.93
04:06.29
04:21.04
04:28.96
17:02.22

Gesamtzeit

03:59.64
04:17.95
04:25.53
04:30.54
17:13.66

Gesamtzeit

04:22.60
04:45.33
05:00.21
05:07.91
19:16.05

Gesamtzeit

04:26.98
05:01.15
05:12.20
05:26.26
20:06.59

1)



